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Classifieds
Errors: Please check your advertisements immediately. Any corrections and/or changes in an ad must be requested prior 
to the following Tuesday deadline in order to receive a credit. A credit will be issued for only the first time the error appears. 
Multiple runs will only be credited for the first time the error appears. No credit will be issued for an amount greater than 
the cost of the advertisement.
Beware: Employment offers that suggest guaranteed out-of-state or overseas positions may be deceptive or 
unethical in nature. If you have any doubts about the nature of a company, contact the local office of the Better 
Business Bureau, (213) 251-9696. The El Segundo Herald does not guarantee that the advertiser’s claims are true 
nor does it take responsibility for those claims.

DIRECTIONS: Fill in the blank squares so that each row, each column and each 3-by-3 block 
contain all of the digits 1 thru 9. If you use logic you can solve the puzzle without guesswork.

SUDOKU - (Intermediate)

See answers next week

Last Week’s Answers

Apartment For Rent

Single upper unit in a newly 
remodeled 7 unit Sec. Bldg. Beautiful 
luxurius large single with granite 
counters, washer, dryer, large private 
balcony, private garage, plus more. 
Pets ok .1 year lease min. Take a 
virtual tour @ www.205standard.
com. $1650/mo. Call for appt. (310) 
721-3625.
1BD/1BA. Spacious, Immaculate, 
Free Utilities, Walk to Northrop Space 
Park, Security, Patio, No Pet. 15001 
Condon Avenue, Lawndale. $1050/
mo. (310) 798-4323.
1BD/1BA.  All utilities paid. Stove, 
refrigerator, free cable, covered 
parking, laundry & pool. $1100/mo. 
(310) 607-0211 or (310) 924-7081.
2BD/1BA. El Segundo Apt. stove, 
garage, mini blinds, carpet No pets. 
$1450 /mo. Ed (310) 283-5402.
2 BD/2 BA. Quiet building. Garage, 
W/D Hook- Ups, close to beach & 
downtown. No-smoking, No pets. 219 
Concord. $1800/MO. (310)607-0111.
2BD/2BA. S. Redondo Beach. 
Stove, refrigerator, Secure building, 
dogs accepted, 1car garage, pool. 
$1650/mo. (310) 880-9357 or (310) 
607-0211.
2BD/2 1/2BA. 2 car garage, balcony, 
fireplace, no pets, laundry hook-ups, 
quiet bldg, Non-smoker, No pets. 
$1895/mo.  332 Sierra St. (310) 
607-0111.

Child Care Services

Loving Child Care.  Infant to school 
age. CPR and First Aid trained. State 
licensed. Close to Aerospace. Joan 

310-643-6126.
Small, licensed daycare. ES home 
has openings for F/T.  Infants up to 
3 years old.  Activities. Terri 310-
322-9837.

Duplex for Lease

2BD/1BA. Updated kitchen 
(granite), new carpet, hardwood 
floors, W/D hookups, patio, 2 car 
garage. 118 W. Maple, ES. No 
smokers, no pets. $2000/mo.& 
deposit. Must see! Appointment only! 
(310) 502-1861 or (310) 322-6116.

Duplex for Rent

2BD/1BA. Garage, W/D in garage. 
D/W, in-house spa. Large B/R, very 
nice.  Backyard with patio. $2250/
mo. (310) 367-9244.

For Lease

Manufacturing/Warehouse, Approx. 
7800 sq. ft. 308 Franklin Ave, ES. 
Call Mon-Fri. 7:30 am to 4:00 pm. 
(310) 322-3026, Before or after hours 
leave a message.

For Sale

1984 Winnebago. 22-ft.  75,000 
miles.  Sleeps 5. $5,000 or best 
offer. Call Steve, (310) 850-5988.

Garage Sale

1229 E. Oak Ave. Sat. 12/12.  Tools 
and a lot of other items. Starts at 
7 a.m.
617 Virginia St. Sat. 12/12. 7 a.m 
to 1 p.m. Rain or shine. Multi family. 
Furniture, clothes, electronics, toys.  
In alley, enter off of Mariposa Street.
620 W. Maple. Sat., 12/12.  8-12. 
Rain or shine. Designer clothes 
(True Religion, Frankie B’s). New 
M. Frederick scarves, girly nic 
nacs, chairs, antiques, microscope, 
great stuff!

Help Wanted	
Drivers: Teams. Earn TOP dollar 
plus great benefits! Solo drivers 

also needed for Western regional. 
Werner Enterprises 1-888-567-4858.
Drivers/CDL Career Training w/ 
Central Refrigerated. We Train, 
Employ with $0 Down Financing. 
AVG $35K - $40K in the 1st year. 
Call 800-525-9277, x 510
Pest Control position available for 
a “people” person. Pest experience a 
plus, must pass background check. 
Good driving record. 18 or older. 
(310) 322-1999.

House for Rent

2BD/1BA. Includes Garage, W/D, 
water, elec., gas, gardener. $1800/
mo. 742 Virginia St. Call Warren 
(310) 606-5894 xt 11.
2BD/1BA. 1- car garage. 757 
Bayonne St., ES. $1795/mo. Call 
Debra.  (949) 309-6160.
2BD/2.5 BA. Best SW walk to 
town location. LR w/fp, Din & 
Brkfst Rm, Builtins, Lndry, 2 car 
garage, Priv Patio. $2450/mo. 
(310) 546-7611 x392 or (310) 
918-0575.
3 BD/2.5BA. Ideal home. In the 
heart of ES. Huge master bedroom 
and bath. Lots of Xtras. Ceiling fans, 
skylights, fireplace, enclosed yard, 
lg. kit. pantry. 2-car garage. 2,400 
sq. ft. Paid water, trash. All apps. 
$3300/mo. (310) 906-5124.  

Room for Rent

Share beautiful house, everything 
included, n/s, $800/mo. (310) 621-
5366.
Furnish Room For Rent, El 
Segundo, N/S, cable & utilities 
Included, $700/mo. (310) 989-4319.

Roommate Wanted

2BD/1BA. Nice Quiet Area. $725/mo. 
plus utilities. Available on 1/01/2010. 
If seriously interested please call 
(310) 387-8999.


